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2014-2015 Women's Basketball Schedule
EVENT DATE OPPONENT LOCATION RESULT RECORD

Friday, October 10, 2014 -
9:00am

at Dave Neely scrimmage Frisco

Saturday, October 18, 2014 -
9:00am

at SWABC Super Scrimmage Carrollton

Saturday, October 25, 2014 -
2:00pm

at University of St. Thomas (scrimmage) Houston

Tuesday, October 28, 2014 -
6:00pm

at Lamar University (scrimmage) Beaumont

Friday, October 31, 2014 -
2:00pm

Cisco College^ Houston W, 84-
66

1-0

Saturday, November 1, 2014 -
6:00pm

LSU-Eunice^ Houston W, 133-
74

2-0

Tuesday, November 4, 2014 -
5:30pm

McLennan Community College ! Houston W, 83-
73

3-0

Saturday, November 8, 2014 -
6:00pm

at LSU-Eunice Eunice, La. W, 99-
66

4-0

Thursday, November 13, 2014
- 8:00pm

vs. Odessa College # Tyler L, 64-66 4-1

Friday, November 14, 2014 -
4:00pm

vs. Brown Mackie College # Tyler W, 123-
87

5-1

Saturday, November 15, 2014
- 7:00pm

vs. Collin County Community College # Tyler W, 82-
78

6-1

Tuesday, November 18, 2014
- 5:30pm

Our Lady of the Lake JV Houston W, 107-
67

7-1

Saturday, November 22, 2014
- 2:00pm

at Paris Junior College* Paris W, 66-
56

8-1 (1-0)

Wednesday, December 3,
2014 - 5:30pm

Trinity Valley Community College* Houston L, 50-83 8-2 (1-1)

Wednesday, December 10,
2014 - 5:30pm

Blinn College* Houston W, 84-
79

9-2 (2-1)
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Saturday, December 13, 2014
- 4:00pm

Tyler Junior College* Houston W, 93-
81

10-2 (3-
1)

Saturday, January 3, 2015 -
6:00pm

vs. Collin County Community College % Waco W, 102-
86

11-2

Sunday, January 4, 2015 -
8:00pm

vs. McLennan Community College % Waco W, 99-
79

12-2

Wednesday, January 7, 2015 -
5:30pm

at Tyler Junior College* Tyler L, 78-96 12-3 (3-
2)

Saturday, January 10, 2015 -
4:00pm

Paris Junior College* Houston W, 83-
74

13-3 (4-
2)

Monday, January 12, 2015 -
12:30pm

at Bossier Parish Community College* Bossier, La. W, 87-
84

14-3 (5-
2)

Wednesday, January 14, 2015
- 5:30pm

at Trinity Valley Community College* Athens L, 72-77 14-4 (5-
3)

Saturday, January 17, 2015 -
4:00pm

Coastal Bend Community College* Houston W, 118-
52

15-4 (6-
3)

Saturday, January 24, 2015 -
4:00pm

at Angelina College* Lufkin L, 84-91 15-5 (6-
4)

Wednesday, January 28, 2015
- 5:30pm

at Kilgore College* Lufkin W, 105-
67

16-5 (7-
4)

Saturday, January 31, 2015 -
4:00pm

Panola College* Houston W, 90-
77

17-5 (8-
4)

Tuesday, February 3, 2015 -
5:30pm

at Jacksonville College* Jacksonville W, 76-
70

18-5 (9-
4)

Saturday, February 7, 2015 -
4:00pm

at Coastal Bend Community College* Beeville W, 95-
64

19-5 (10-
4)

Wednesday, February 11,
2015 - 5:30pm

Jacksonville College* $ Houston L, 77-80 19-6 (10-
5)

Saturday, February 14, 2015 -
4:00pm

at Blinn College* Brenham L, 79-83 19-7 (10-
6)

Wednesday, February 18,
2015 - 5:30pm

Bossier Parish Community College * ^^ Houston W, 92-
88

20-7 (11-
6)

Saturday, February 21, 2015 -
4:00pm

Kilgore College* Houston W, 81-
61

21-7 (12-
6)
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Thursday, February 26, 2015 -
5:30pm

at Panola College* Carthage L, 70-75 21-8 (12-
7)

Saturday, February 28, 2015 -
4:00pm

Angelina College*~ Houston W, 91-
88

22-8 (13-
7)

Wednesday, March 4, 2015 -
3:00pm

vs. Angelina College (at Region XIV
Tournament)

Jacksonville W, 66-
63

23-8

Friday, March 6, 2015 -
1:00pm

vs. Trinity Valley Community College (at Region
XIV Tournament)

Jacksonville L, 53-73 23-9

^ denotes San Jac Classic 
! denotes Veteran’s game 
# denotes Tyler Junior College Classic 
* denotes Region XIV Conference game 
% denotes MCC Classic 
$ denotes WBCA Play 4Kay 
^^ denotes Jam the Gym 
~ denotes Sophomore Night

All home games played at the San Jacinto College North campus, Nichols Gymnasium, located at 5800 Uvalde Road in
Houston.
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